
Rank DETAILS SECOND TEACHER / APPLICANTFIRST TEACHER / APPLICANT

Division : Kalburgi (4) District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : PRIMARY Cadre : Assistant Master ( AM )

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 11/11/2020

MUTUAL TRANSFER ( Out of District-Within Division )

2001370 2470387

ರಾಜಕುಮಾರ ಡೊಳ್ಳಿನ

GOVT. HPS BN TANDA UKKINAL (29330716501) - SHAHAPUR(293307) -

YADAGIRI(2933)

02-FEB-1987 : 01-JUN-2010 : 01-JUN-2010

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ಹಿಂದಿ

29330716501

Eligible

Eligible

SCHOOL/OFFICE NAME

DOB  : DOJS :

DOPSCHOOL

DESIGNATION SUBJECT

SCHOOL DISE

CODE

APPLICATION DATE

APPLICATION NO KGID NO

APLLICANT NAME

1

APPLICATION REMARKS

2001370 1944118

ಮೌಲಾಲಿ ಬಂದಗಿಸಾ ಉಕ್ಕಲಿ

GOVT.MODEL HIGHER PRIMARY SCHOOL  GANDHINAGAR (29060806702) -

SINDHANUR(290608) - RAICHUR(2906)

18-DEC-1968 : 01-AUG-2002 : 01-AUG-2002

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ಹಿಂದಿ

29060806702

Eligible

Eligible

2005816 2174390

ಬಸವರಾಜ ಕೆ ಸಿ

GLPS  JAI KISAN TANDA (29070213102) - GANGAVATHI(290702) - KOPPAL(2907)

30-DEC-1986 : 26-FEB-2008 : 22-DEC-2016

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ಸಾಮಾನ್ಯ_ಕನ್ನಡ

29070213102

Eligible

Eligible

SCHOOL/OFFICE NAME

DOB  : DOJS :

DOPSCHOOL

DESIGNATION SUBJECT

SCHOOL DISE

CODE

APPLICATION DATE

APPLICATION NO KGID NO

APLLICANT NAME

2

APPLICATION REMARKS

2005816 1326465

ಎ ಹಾಲೇಶಪ್ಪ

GHPS- HUNISEHALLI (29140707505) - HARAPANAHALLI(291407) - BALLARI(2912)

08-JUN-1967 : 18-DEC-1996 : 07-AUG-2014

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ಕನ್ನಡ

29140707505

Eligible

Eligible
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Rank DETAILS SECOND TEACHER / APPLICANTFIRST TEACHER / APPLICANT

Division : Kalburgi (4) District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : PRIMARY Cadre : Assistant Master ( AM )

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 11/11/2020

MUTUAL TRANSFER ( Out of District-Within Division )

2011921 2115646

ದೀಪ ಬಿ ಕೆ

GOVT.HIGHER PRIMARY SCHOOL YAPALAPARVI (29060813001) -

SINDHANUR(290608) - RAICHUR(2906)

01-DEC-1983 : 06-JAN-2007 : 06-JAN-2007

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ಕನ್ನಡ

29060813001

Eligible

Eligible

SCHOOL/OFFICE NAME

DOB  : DOJS :

DOPSCHOOL

DESIGNATION SUBJECT

SCHOOL DISE

CODE

APPLICATION DATE

APPLICATION NO KGID NO

APLLICANT NAME

3

APPLICATION REMARKS

2011921 1907989

ಕೆ ರಾಮಪ್ಪ

GHPS HAGARI KYADGI HALLI (29120302003) - HAGARIBOMMANAHALLI(291203)

- BALLARI(2912)

08-DEC-1979 : 10-AUG-2002 : 02-AUG-2004

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ಕನ್ನಡ

29120302003

Eligible

Eligible

2011949 2284428

ಜುಲೇಖಾಬೇಗಂ ಎಂ ಮುದಗಲ್

GOVT HPS CHINCHOLI (K) (29040102601) - ALAND(290401) - KALBURGI(2904)

04-JUN-1986 : 30-MAY-2008 : 30-MAY-2008

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ಕನ್ನಡ

29040102601

Eligible

Eligible

SCHOOL/OFFICE NAME

DOB  : DOJS :

DOPSCHOOL

DESIGNATION SUBJECT

SCHOOL DISE

CODE

APPLICATION DATE

APPLICATION NO KGID NO

APLLICANT NAME

4

APPLICATION REMARKS

2011949 1966618

ಗುರುಲಿಂಗಯ್ಯ.ಈರಯ್ಯ.ಮಠ

GOVT HPS BOMMAGUDDA (29330803501) - SHORAPUR(293308) - YADAGIRI(2933)

01-MAY-1970 : 22-NOV-2003 : 18-JUL-2011

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ಕನ್ನಡ

29330803501

Eligible

Eligible
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Rank DETAILS SECOND TEACHER / APPLICANTFIRST TEACHER / APPLICANT

Division : Kalburgi (4) District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : PRIMARY Cadre : Assistant Master ( AM )

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 11/11/2020

MUTUAL TRANSFER ( Out of District-Within Division )

2016005 2119002

ದೀಪಾ ಹೆಚ್.ಎಂ.

GOVT.LOWER PRIMARY SCHOOL NANDIHAL (29060611401) - MANVI(290606) -

RAICHUR(2906)

05-JUN-1986 : 03-MAR-2008 : 19-JUL-2013

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ಕನ್ನಡ

29060611401

Eligible

Eligible

SCHOOL/OFFICE NAME

DOB  : DOJS :

DOPSCHOOL

DESIGNATION SUBJECT

SCHOOL DISE

CODE

APPLICATION DATE

APPLICATION NO KGID NO

APLLICANT NAME

5

APPLICATION REMARKS

2016005 1783645

ಮಹೇಂದ್ರಕುಮಾರ

GLPS  BILEBHAVI (29070302401) - KOPPAL(290703) - KOPPAL(2907)

01-JUN-1972 : 29-DEC-1999 : 18-NOV-2015

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ಕನ್ನಡ

29070302401

Eligible

Eligible

2022074 2285345

ಸುನಂದಾ

GOVT HPS MADAKAL (29040906301) - SEDAM(290409) - KALBURGI(2904)

16-JUN-1986 : 03-APR-2008 : 04-AUG-2016

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ಕನ್ನಡ

29040906301

Eligible

Eligible

SCHOOL/OFFICE NAME

DOB  : DOJS :

DOPSCHOOL

DESIGNATION SUBJECT

SCHOOL DISE

CODE

APPLICATION DATE

APPLICATION NO KGID NO

APLLICANT NAME

6

APPLICATION REMARKS

2022074 6009101

ಸವಿತಾ ಠಾಕೂರ

GMHPS HIGHER  PRIMARY SCHOOL LINGASUGUR (29060522901) -

LINGASUGUR(290605) - RAICHUR(2906)

07-JUL-1987 : 18-JUN-2010 : 29-SEP-2015

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ಕನ್ನಡ

29060522901

Eligible

Eligible
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Rank DETAILS SECOND TEACHER / APPLICANTFIRST TEACHER / APPLICANT

Division : Kalburgi (4) District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : PRIMARY Cadre : Assistant Master ( AM )

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 11/11/2020

MUTUAL TRANSFER ( Out of District-Within Division )

2023783 2171967

ಶರಣಬಸಪ್ಪ

KARNATAKA PUBLIC SCHOOLS GHPS MODEL  SCHOOL BOYS   TAWARAGERA

(29070415201) - KUSTAGI(290704) - KOPPAL(2907)

28-NOV-1985 : 16-JUN-2007 : 30-JUN-2012

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ಇಂಗ್ಲೀಷ್

29070415201

Eligible

Eligible

SCHOOL/OFFICE NAME

DOB  : DOJS :

DOPSCHOOL

DESIGNATION SUBJECT

SCHOOL DISE

CODE

APPLICATION DATE

APPLICATION NO KGID NO

APLLICANT NAME

7

APPLICATION REMARKS

2023783 2117371

ನಾಗರಾಜ ಗಿಡ್ಡಪ್ಪ ಸಾಲ್ಮನಿ

GOVT.HIGHER PRIMARY SCHOOL R.H.COLONY NO-3_Upgraded_RMSA

(29060807109) - SINDHANUR(290608) - RAICHUR(2906)

01-JUN-1985 : 05-APR-2008 : 05-APR-2008

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ಇಂಗ್ಲೀಷ್

29060807109

Eligible

Eligible

2027969 1231362

ವಿಜಯಲಕ್ಷ್ಮಿ 

GHPS KOLAGAL (29120105608) - BELLARY WEST(291201) - BALLARI(2912)

13-MAR-1967 : 07-OCT-1994 : 01-AUG-2013

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ಸಾಮಾನ್ಯ_ಕನ್ನಡ

29120105608

Eligible

Eligible

SCHOOL/OFFICE NAME

DOB  : DOJS :

DOPSCHOOL

DESIGNATION SUBJECT

SCHOOL DISE

CODE

APPLICATION DATE

APPLICATION NO KGID NO

APLLICANT NAME

8

APPLICATION REMARKS

2027969 1966294

ಭಾಗ್ಯಲಕ್ಷ್ಮಿ ಜಿ ಟಿ

GHPS KHAJAKOTANOOR (29040507601) - GULBARGA SOUTH(290405) -

KALBURGI(2904)

28-MAY-1984 : 12-APR-2005 : 26-AUG-2016

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ಸಾಮಾನ್ಯ_ಕನ್ನಡ

29040507601

Eligible

Eligible
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Rank DETAILS SECOND TEACHER / APPLICANTFIRST TEACHER / APPLICANT

Division : Kalburgi (4) District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : PRIMARY Cadre : Assistant Master ( AM )

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 11/11/2020

MUTUAL TRANSFER ( Out of District-Within Division )

2032707 2470004

ಶಶಿಕಲಾ ಎಂ

GOVERNMENT LOWER PRIMARY SCHOOL AMBEDKAR NAGAR MADDARAKI

(29330709603) - SHAHAPUR(293307) - YADAGIRI(2933)

15-JUL-1985 : 13-JUN-2007 : 13-JUN-2007

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ಸಾಮಾನ್ಯ_ಕನ್ನಡ

29330709603

Eligible

Eligible

SCHOOL/OFFICE NAME

DOB  : DOJS :

DOPSCHOOL

DESIGNATION SUBJECT

SCHOOL DISE

CODE

APPLICATION DATE

APPLICATION NO KGID NO

APLLICANT NAME

9

APPLICATION REMARKS

2032707 1439150

ಮೈಲಪ್ಪ ಡಿ

GHPS    HANUMANA HALLI (29120607603) - KUDLIGI(291206) - BALLARI(2912)

21-MAY-1967 : 31-AUG-1998 : 03-AUG-2016

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ಸಾಮಾನ್ಯ_ಕನ್ನಡ

29120607603

Eligible

Eligible

2040056 1977589

ಶ್ರೀಮತಿ. ಪ್ರ ಮೀಳಾ

GOVT MODEL  HIGHER PRIMARY SCHOOL AGALAKERA (29070300301) -

KOPPAL(290703) - KOPPAL(2907)

25-JUL-1977 : 29-DEC-1999 : 24-JUN-2012

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ಸಾಮಾನ್ಯ_ಕನ್ನಡ

29070300301

Eligible

Eligible

SCHOOL/OFFICE NAME

DOB  : DOJS :

DOPSCHOOL

DESIGNATION SUBJECT

SCHOOL DISE

CODE

APPLICATION DATE

APPLICATION NO KGID NO

APLLICANT NAME

10

APPLICATION REMARKS

2040056 1535798

ಗೌರವ್ವ

GMHIGHER PRIMARY SCHOOL ZAHEERABAD RAICHUR (29060717705) -

RAICHUR(290607) - RAICHUR(2906)

01-JUN-1972 : 17-FEB-1997 : 18-JUN-2012

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ಸಾಮಾನ್ಯ_ಕನ್ನಡ

29060717705

Eligible

Eligible
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Rank DETAILS SECOND TEACHER / APPLICANTFIRST TEACHER / APPLICANT

Division : Kalburgi (4) District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : PRIMARY Cadre : Assistant Master ( AM )

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 11/11/2020

MUTUAL TRANSFER ( Out of District-Within Division )

2040641 1399876

ಮೊಗಲಪ್ಪ

GOVT LPS SAKKUNAIK TANDA (29040408907) - CHITTAPUR(290404) -

KALBURGI(2904)

10-SEP-1970 : 13-MAR-1997 : 04-JUL-2014

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ಸಾಮಾನ್ಯ_ಕನ್ನಡ

29040408907

Eligible

Eligible

SCHOOL/OFFICE NAME

DOB  : DOJS :

DOPSCHOOL

DESIGNATION SUBJECT

SCHOOL DISE

CODE

APPLICATION DATE

APPLICATION NO KGID NO

APLLICANT NAME

11

APPLICATION REMARKS

2040641 1901762

ಗುರುನಾಥ

GOVT LPS MASKANHALLI (29331008201) - YADGIR(293310) - YADAGIRI(2933)

01-JUN-1976 : 23-NOV-1999 : 09-JAN-2014

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ಕನ್ನಡ

29331008201

Eligible

Eligible

2049756 2540412

ಶ್ರೀಮತಿ ಮಾಲತಿ ಬಿ

GOVT HPS YATANOOR(RMSA UPGRADED) (29040614001) - JEWARGI(290406) -

KALBURGI(2904)

20-JUL-1988 : 01-SEP-2010 : 01-SEP-2010

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ಕನ್ನಡ

29040614001

Eligible

Eligible

SCHOOL/OFFICE NAME

DOB  : DOJS :

DOPSCHOOL

DESIGNATION SUBJECT

SCHOOL DISE

CODE

APPLICATION DATE

APPLICATION NO KGID NO

APLLICANT NAME

12

APPLICATION REMARKS

2049756 2531413

ಸವಿತಾ

GOVT.LOWER PRIMARY SCHOOL MASTIVARDODDI (29060107820) -

DEVADURGA(290601) - RAICHUR(2906)

26-JAN-1988 : 08-JUN-2010 : 08-JUN-2010

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ಕನ್ನಡ

29060107820

Eligible

Eligible
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Rank DETAILS SECOND TEACHER / APPLICANTFIRST TEACHER / APPLICANT

Division : Kalburgi (4) District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : PRIMARY Cadre : Assistant Master ( AM )

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 11/11/2020

MUTUAL TRANSFER ( Out of District-Within Division )

2051488 2531457

ರಂಜೀತಾ

GOVT.LOWER PRIMARY SCHOOL MALLINAYAKANADODDI (29060111501) -

DEVADURGA(290601) - RAICHUR(2906)

10-JUL-1987 : 19-JUL-2010 : 19-JUL-2010

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ವಿಜ್ಞಾನ_ಕನ್ನಡ

29060111501

Eligible

Eligible

SCHOOL/OFFICE NAME

DOB  : DOJS :

DOPSCHOOL

DESIGNATION SUBJECT

SCHOOL DISE

CODE

APPLICATION DATE

APPLICATION NO KGID NO

APLLICANT NAME

13

APPLICATION REMARKS

2051488 2280726

ಶರಣಪ್ಪ

GOVT MPS CHIMMANCHOD (29040302101) - CHINCHOLI(290403) -

KALBURGI(2904)

03-JUN-1985 : 10-AUG-2007 : 10-AUG-2007

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ವಿಜ್ಞಾನ_ಕನ್ನಡ

29040302101

Eligible

Eligible

2051981 2441771

ಮಂಜುಳಾ ರಾಮಣ್ಣ ಉಪಲಾಪೂರ

GHPS  KURUBANHAL (29070409401) - KUSTAGI(290704) - KOPPAL(2907)

01-JUN-1986 : 04-JUN-2010 : 04-JUN-2010

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ಇಂಗ್ಲೀಷ್

29070409401

Eligible

Eligible

SCHOOL/OFFICE NAME

DOB  : DOJS :

DOPSCHOOL

DESIGNATION SUBJECT

SCHOOL DISE

CODE

APPLICATION DATE

APPLICATION NO KGID NO

APLLICANT NAME

14

APPLICATION REMARKS

2051981 2119890

ಹಸೀನಾಬಾನು ಎ ಟಿ

GOVT.HIGHER PRIMARY SCHOOL BOMMANALEJ BOMMANAL EJ (29060801601)

- SINDHANUR(290608) - RAICHUR(2906)

30-JUN-1986 : 04-JUN-2010 : 04-JUN-2010

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ಇಂಗ್ಲೀಷ್

29060801601

Eligible

Eligible
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Rank DETAILS SECOND TEACHER / APPLICANTFIRST TEACHER / APPLICANT

Division : Kalburgi (4) District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : PRIMARY Cadre : Assistant Master ( AM )

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 11/11/2020

MUTUAL TRANSFER ( Out of District-Within Division )

2056298 2115193

ಎಂ.ಡಿ.ಅಸ್ಗರ ಅಲಿ

GOVT.HIGHER PRIMARY SCHOOL SABJALI URDU YELEBICHALI (29060715505) -

RAICHUR(290607) - RAICHUR(2906)

20-APR-1983 : 13-JUN-2007 : 13-JUN-2007

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ಸಾಮಾನ್ಯ_ಉರ್ದು

29060715505

Eligible

Eligible

SCHOOL/OFFICE NAME

DOB  : DOJS :

DOPSCHOOL

DESIGNATION SUBJECT

SCHOOL DISE

CODE

APPLICATION DATE

APPLICATION NO KGID NO

APLLICANT NAME

15

APPLICATION REMARKS

2056298 1965369

ಫಹಮೀದ

GOVT HPS URDU KUKKUNDA (29040906002) - SEDAM(290409) - KALBURGI(2904)

22-JUL-1980 : 09-FEB-2004 : 11-JUN-2019

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ಸಾಮಾನ್ಯ_ಉರ್ದು

29040906002

Eligible

Eligible

2056693 2441701

ಚನ್ನಮ್ಮ ಬಿ.ಎಂ

GHPS  H.BASAVANNA CAMP (29070215103) - GANGAVATHI(290702) -

KOPPAL(2907)

01-JUN-1988 : 02-JUN-2010 : 30-SEP-2015

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ಕನ್ನಡ

29070215103

Eligible

Eligible

SCHOOL/OFFICE NAME

DOB  : DOJS :

DOPSCHOOL

DESIGNATION SUBJECT

SCHOOL DISE

CODE

APPLICATION DATE

APPLICATION NO KGID NO

APLLICANT NAME

16

APPLICATION REMARKS

2056693 2578740

ಮಾಲತೇಶ

GHPS     SURAVVANA HALLI (29120700106) - SANDUR(291207) - BALLARI(2912)

20-JUL-1977 : 08-AUG-2002 : 01-JUN-2013

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ಕನ್ನಡ

29120700106

Eligible

Eligible
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Rank DETAILS SECOND TEACHER / APPLICANTFIRST TEACHER / APPLICANT

Division : Kalburgi (4) District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : PRIMARY Cadre : Assistant Master ( AM )

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 11/11/2020

MUTUAL TRANSFER ( Out of District-Within Division )

2067207 2174421

ಶಿವಪ್ಪ ಮಲ್ಲಪ್ಪ್ ಸುರಪುರ

GLPS  KARIYAMMA CAMP (29070202603) - GANGAVATHI(290702) - KOPPAL(2907)

22-JUL-1981 : 21-JUL-2008 : 21-JUL-2008

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ಕನ್ನಡ

29070202603

Eligible

Eligible

SCHOOL/OFFICE NAME

DOB  : DOJS :

DOPSCHOOL

DESIGNATION SUBJECT

SCHOOL DISE

CODE

APPLICATION DATE

APPLICATION NO KGID NO

APLLICANT NAME

17

APPLICATION REMARKS

2067207 2118472

ಸುನಂದಾ ಬೋಳನವರ

GOVT.LOWER PRIMARY SCHOOL BYAGAWAT CAMP (29060602502) -

MANVI(290606) - RAICHUR(2906)

20-JUN-1986 : 04-MAR-2008 : 04-MAR-2008

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ಕನ್ನಡ

29060602502

Eligible

Eligible

2071586 1980340

ಡಿ. ಹಸೀನಾಬಾನು

GOVT GHPS URDU  BASAPATTANA (29070201606) - GANGAVATHI(290702) -

KOPPAL(2907)

05-MAR-1984 : 24-FEB-2007 : 24-FEB-2007

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ಕನ್ನಡ

29070201606

Eligible

Eligible

SCHOOL/OFFICE NAME

DOB  : DOJS :

DOPSCHOOL

DESIGNATION SUBJECT

SCHOOL DISE

CODE

APPLICATION DATE

APPLICATION NO KGID NO

APLLICANT NAME

18

APPLICATION REMARKS

2071586 2303219

ಬಿ.ಜಿ.ಪುಷ್ಪಾವತಿ

GLPS JANATHA NAGAR B.S.A.L BALLARI (29120901614) - BELLARY

EAST(291209) - BALLARI(2912)

20-MAY-1986 : 05-SEP-2007 : 11-AUG-2016

ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ ಶಾಲಾ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು(PST) ಕನ್ನಡ

29120901614

Eligible

Eligible
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